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70Campus: Northridge

00Center: Main campus

    FAC
NUM  SFX FAC NAME

   CATEGORY
CODE   DESC

  STATUS
CODE  DESC

--

--

ASF EFFC

 50,487

 42,864

 43,645

 45,080

 60,352

 53,392

 99,789

 29,251

 37,634

 71,010

 160,487

 3,390

 400

 117,345

 90,657

 18,342

 22,767

 54,995

 22,176

 9,412

 49,479

 46,621

 51,109

 2,910

 65,806

 58.12%

 58.55%

 52.77%

 64.73%

 64.82%

 63.56%

 60.43%

 36.90%

 56.86%

 54.86%

 67.56%

 94.69%

 30.30%

 58.41%

 83.30%

 70.77%

 60.60%

 60.70%

 69.75%

 94.12%

 50.44%

 148.55%

 45.96%

 70.34%

 46.51%

03-2001

05-1960

10-1960

10-1960

10-1960

12-2000

09-1963

09-1963

09-1963

09-1964

04-1965

04-1965

09-1959

09-1980

01-1975

12-1987

10-1991

12-2006

06-1992

09-2009

06-1992

09-2017

11-1977

01-1995

12-2001

04-1993

04-1993

04-1993

 86,873

 73,208

 82,712

 69,645

 93,103

 84,000

 165,128

 79,281

 66,188

 129,435

 237,540

 6,543

 3,580

 1,320

 306,968

 200,904

 108,838

 25,917

 37,572

 90,603

 31,795

 10,000

 98,087

 82,876

 31,385

 111,196

 4,137

 141,478

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned - Donor

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

1

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

5

5

1

1

1

1

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Art

Music

Theater Arts

Science

Science

Administration

Classroom

Faculty Office

Classroom

Student Services

Engineering

Foundation

Science

Science

Athletics

Physical Education

Library

Public Safety

Science

Science

Science

Research Center

University Union

University Union

Corporation Yard

Education

Classroom

Business Administration

03

19

28

26

26

01

07

12

07

31

11

81

26

26

51

22

18

61

26

26

26

50

08

08

09

10

07

05

MANZANITA HALL

CYPRESS HALL

NORDHOFF HALL

LIVE OAK HALL

EUCALYPTUS HALL

VALERA HALL

SIERRA HALL

SIERRA HALL TOWER

JEROME RICHFIELD HALL

BAYRAMIAN HALL

JACARANDA HALL

UNIVERSITY CLUB

GREENHOUSE

VOLATILE STORAGE A

TRACK AND FIELD

REDWOOD HALL

UNIVERSITY LIBRARY ADD

PARKING AND PUBLIC SAFTEY

CITRUS HALL

CHAPARRAL HALL

MAGNOLIA HALL

LILAC HALL

UNIVERSITY STUDENT UNION

UNIVERSITY UNION ADDITION

CORPORATION YARD ADDITIO

EDUCATION

NOSKI AUDITORIUM

BOOKSTEIN HALL (BB)

001

002

003

004

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

015

016

020

021

022

022

022

023

024

024

025

026

026

027

-

-

-

A

B

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

A

B

A

-

A

-

-

A

-
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    FAC
NUM  SFX FAC NAME

   CATEGORY
CODE   DESC

  STATUS
CODE  DESC ASF EFFC

 3,446

 59,097

 70,694

 23,761

 2,293

 50,211

 16,573

 15,282

 45,869

 21,931

 13,128

 78,152

 8,152

 20,937

 1,085

 1,313

 862

 7,867

 35,717

 6,385

 79.58%

 70.48%

 80.52%

 76.56%

 73.99%

 107.98%

 59.35%

 70.95%

 77.70%

 66.70%

 72.82%

 47.08%

 41.83%

 76.28%

 20.98%

 50.99%

 46.59%

 87.41%

 93.15%

 100.00%

07-1989

11-2000

09-1981

06-1960

08-2003

09-2007

11-1977

06-1992

12-1960

05-1984

03-1989

09-1983

10-1991

01-1975

01-1975

01-1975

01-2003

04-2010

01-1995

03-2007

10-1963

02-1965

03-1965

08-2004

12-1987

04-1959

02-1998

06-2009

 4,330

 83,850

 87,800

 51,810

 31,037

 4,320

 19,845

 3,099

 46,500

 27,923

 21,538

 59,036

 32,882

 631,522

 176,246

 73,743

 18,029

 166,000

 19,490

 27,447

 5,171

 2,575

 1,850

 9,000

 4,800

 38,344

 6,385

 21,600

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

1

1

5

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

5

1

5

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Temporary

Temporary

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

Athletics

Classroom

Residence Hall

Other

Food Service

Food Service

Corporation Yard

Science

Food Service

Faculty Office

Other

Art

University Union

Outdoor Field/Area

Outdoor Field/Area

Outdoor Field/Area

Other

Performing Arts

University Union

University Union

Child Care Instruction

Other

Other

Athletics

Physical Education

Central Plant

Corporation Yard

Central Plant

51

07

24

99

06

06

09

26

06

12

99

03

08

57

57

57

99

42

08

08

38

99

99

51

22

33

09

33

ATHLETICS OFFICE BLDG.

SEQUOIA HALL

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE APTS

BOTANIC GARDEN

SIERRA CENTER

ARBOR COURT

CORPORATION YARD-STOCK

PLANETARIUM

CAMPUS STORE COMPLEX

SANTA SUSANA HALL

JEANNE CHISHOLM HALL

ART AND DESIGN CENTER

STUDENT HOUSING OFFICE &

INSTRUCTIONAL GREEN SPAC

BASEBALL FIELD

SOFTBALL FIELD

WESTERN CENTER FOR ADAP

YOUNES AND SORAYA CENTE

PLAZA DEL SOL PERFORMAN

UNIVERSITY STUDENT UNION

LAB SCHOOL/CHILD AND FAM

BLACK HOUSE

ASIAN AMERICAN HOUSE

MATADOR HALL

RACQUETBALL COURTS

CENTRAL PLANT

SUBSTATION D / COOLING TO

SATELLITE PLANT

028

030

031

032

036

037

039

040

041

043

044

045

047

048

049

050

051

054

055

056

057

058

059

061

062

071

071

071

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

A

B
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00Center: Main campus

    FAC
NUM  SFX FAC NAME

   CATEGORY
CODE   DESC

  STATUS
CODE  DESC ASF EFFC

 220

 590

 21,979

 16,331

 8,583

 118,852

 8,394

 81,529

 36.67%

 39.41%

 54.50%

 59.91%

 69.92%

 61.65%

 149.95%

 69.09%

11-2000

10-1990

09-1957

08-1990

08-2005

08-2003

04-1990

05-1990

03-2016

04-1992

09-1965

09-1959

10-1976

03-2007

06-2001

09-1962

07-1973

06-2016

07-2011

06-2023

09-1988

09-1988

09-1988

09-1988

09-1988

09-1988

09-1988

09-1988

 4,017

 1,592

 1,824

 1,597

 683,215

 430,064

 154,000

 1,720

 600

 300

 1,497

 40,328

 27,257

 38,198

 12,275

 96,725

 192,775

 5,598

 118,000

 62,475

 48,225

 56,333

 48,185

 56,451

 56,422

 43,308

 57,270

 51,539

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned - Donor

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

State Owned - Deed/Gifte

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

State Owned - Deed/Gifte

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

1

1

1

1

5

6

5

1

2

1

1

2

1

5

5

1

1

5

5

1

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Temporary

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Central Plant

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Parking Structure

Parking Structure

Parking Structure

Corporation Yard

Science

Science

Other

Faculty Office

Student Health Center

Food Service

Day Care Center

Outdoor Field/Area

Library

Other

Recreation Center

Classroom

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

33

09

09

09

20

20

20

09

26

26

99

12

13

06

37

57

18

99

53

07

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

MAIN DISTRIBUTION FACILITY

SUBSTATION A

UPA STUDENT HOUSING SUB

SUBSTATION C

PARKING STRUCTURE B3

PARKING STRUCTURE B5

PARKING STRUCTURE G9

SUBSTATION B

SOLAR OBSERVATORY

STELLAR OBSERVATORY

FITNESS CENTER/NAUTILUS C

MONTEREY HALL

STUDENT HEALTH CENTER

BOOKSTORE ADDITION

CHILDREN'S CENTER

SOCCER FIELD

UNIVERSITY LIBRARY

SUSTAINABILITY CENTER

STUDENT RECREATION CENT

SIERRA ANNEX

UPA-1 CHANTRERAL HALL

UPA-2 CARRAGHEEN HALL

UPA-3 WOODRUFF HALL

UPA-4 BURDOCK HALL

UPA-5 SOUTHERNWOOD HAL

UPA-6 PACIFIC WILLOW HALL

UPA-7 TORREY PINE HALL

UPA-8 BAYBERRY HALL

072

074

075

076

079

081

083

086

087

088

089

092

096

097

098

099

115

124

129

137

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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00Center: Main campus

    FAC
NUM  SFX FAC NAME

   CATEGORY
CODE   DESC

  STATUS
CODE  DESC ASF EFFC

 8,125,748  2,041,427 103Total:

 37,919

 11,371

 2,654

 850

 45.05%

 35.53%

 90.49%

 46.45%

09-1988

09-1988

10-1991

10-1991

10-1991

10-1991

10-1991

02-2009

08-2020

11-2015

06-2009

06-2009

06-2009

10-2015

10-2015

10-2015

06-1992

01-1989

12-1963

 61,821

 51,736

 62,560

 65,836

 63,165

 66,138

 67,306

 436,425

 510,992

 84,164

 29,244

 57,569

 6,186

 30,337

 30,337

 36,895

 32,000

 2,933

 1,830

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

Non-state owned/non-sta

State owned/purchased/bu

Current lease/rental agreem

State owned/purchased/bu

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

7

1

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Parking Structure

Parking Structure

Extended Education

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Residence Hall

Art

Administration

Other

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

20

20

41

24

24

24

24

24

24

03

01

99

UPA-9 PINON HALL

UPA-10 VALLEY OAK HALL

UPA-11 LUPIN HALL

UPA-12 SAGUARA HALL

UPA-13 HEATHER HALL

UPA-14 ROSE CROWN HALL

UPA-15 BOUGAINVILLEA HALL

G3 PARKING STRUCTURE

G6 PARKING STRUCTURE

EXTENDED UNIVERSITY COM

UPA 16-MARIPOSA HALL

UPA 17-TOYON HALL

UPA 18-HAWTHORNE HALL

UPA 19-SYCAMORE HALL

UPA 20-IRONWOOD HALL

UPA 21-SHORE PINE HALL

SAGEBRUSH HALL

LAUREL BUILDING

18212 PLUMMER-CHICANO

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

155

157

165

180

181

182

183

184

185

201

509

510

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Space and Facilities Database Management System

Facility Report
01-FEB-2023 17:54:54

Report:  FP_LST_F

Page 5 of 5

70Campus: Northridge

01Center: Reseda

    FAC
NUM  SFX FAC NAME

   CATEGORY
CODE   DESC

  STATUS
CODE  DESC

--

--

ASF EFFC

 13,846  8,782 1Total:

 8,782  63.43% 09-2017 13,846Current lease/rental agreem7Permanent1Foundation81RESEDA ANNEX204 -

   OWNER
CODE  DESC

 
GSF

COMPL
DATE

Grand Total:  

Count:

Count:  104  8,139,594  2,050,209


