Facility Report

Page 1 of 5

01-FEB-2023 17:54:54

Campus: 70 -- Northridge

Center: 00 -- Main campus

FA NUM	C SFX	FAC NAME		ATEGORY DE DESC		TATUS DDE DESC	C		WNER DE DESC	GSF	ASF	EFFC	COMPL DATE
001	-	MANZANITA HALL	03	Art	1	Permanent	1	I	State owned/purchased/bi	86,873	50,487	58.12%	03-2001
002	-	CYPRESS HALL	19	Music	1	Permanent	6	6	Non-state owned - Donor	73,208	42,864	58.55%	05-1960
003	-	NORDHOFF HALL	28	Theater Arts	1	Permanent	1	I	State owned/purchased/bi	82,712	43,645	52.77%	10-1960
004	А	LIVE OAK HALL	26	Science	1	Permanent	1	I	State owned/purchased/bi	69,645	45,080	64.73%	10-1960
004	В	EUCALYPTUS HALL	26	Science	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	93,103	60,352	64.82%	10-1960
005	-	VALERA HALL	01	Administration	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	84,000	53,392	63.56%	12-2000
006	-	SIERRA HALL	07	Classroom	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	165,128	99,789	60.43%	09-1963
007	-	SIERRA HALL TOWER	12	Faculty Office	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	79,281	29,251	36.90%	09-1963
800	-	JEROME RICHFIELD HALL	07	Classroom	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	66,188	37,634	56.86%	09-1963
009	-	BAYRAMIAN HALL	31	Student Services	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	129,435	71,010	54.86%	09-1964
010	-	JACARANDA HALL	11	Engineering	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	237,540	160,487	67.56%	04-1965
011	-	UNIVERSITY CLUB	81	Foundation	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	6,543			04-1965
012	-	GREENHOUSE	26	Science	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	3,580	3,390	94.69%	09-1959
013	-	VOLATILE STORAGE A	26	Science	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	1,320	400	30.30%	09-1980
015	-	TRACK AND FIELD	51	Athletics	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	306,968			01-1975
016	-	REDWOOD HALL	22	Physical Education	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	200,904	117,345	58.41%	12-1987
020	-	UNIVERSITY LIBRARY ADD	18	Library	1	Permanent	1	I	State owned/purchased/bi	108,838	90,657	83.30%	10-1991
021	-	PARKING AND PUBLIC SAFTE	61	Public Safety	1	Permanent	5	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	25,917	18,342	70.77%	12-2006
022	-	CITRUS HALL	26	Science	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	37,572	22,767	60.60%	06-1992
022	А	CHAPARRAL HALL	26	Science	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	90,603	54,995	60.70%	09-2009
022	В	MAGNOLIA HALL	26	Science	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	31,795	22,176	69.75%	06-1992
023	А	LILAC HALL	50	Research Center	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	10,000	9,412	94.12%	09-2017
024	-	UNIVERSITY STUDENT UNION	08	University Union	1	Permanent	5	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	98,087	49,479	50.44%	11-1977
024	А	UNIVERSITY UNION ADDITION	08	University Union	1	Permanent	5	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	82,876			01-1995
025	-	CORPORATION YARD ADDITION	(09	Corporation Yard	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	31,385	46,621	148.55%	12-2001
026	-	EDUCATION	10	Education	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	111,196	51,109	45.96%	04-1993
026	А	NOSKI AUDITORIUM	07	Classroom	1	Permanent	1	1	State owned/purchased/bi	4,137	2,910	70.34%	04-1993
027	-	BOOKSTEIN HALL (BB)	05	Business Administration	1	Permanent	1	I	State owned/purchased/bi	141,478	65,806	46.51%	04-1993

Facility Report

Report: FP_LST_F

Page 2 of 5

01-FEB-2023 17:54:54

Campus: 70 Northridge

Center: 00 Main campus

FA NUM		FAC NAME	-	ATEGORY DE DESC		TATUS DDE DESC		OWNER ODE DESC	GSF	ASF	EFFC	COMPL DATE
028	-	ATHLETICS OFFICE BLDG.	51	Athletics	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	4,330	3,446	79.58%	07-1989
030	-	SEQUOIA HALL	07	Classroom	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	83,850	59,097	70.48%	11-2000
031	-	UNIVERSITY VILLAGE APTS	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	87,800	70,694	80.52%	09-1981
032	-	BOTANIC GARDEN	99	Other	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	51,810			06-1960
036	-	SIERRA CENTER	06	Food Service	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	31,037	23,761	76.56%	08-2003
037	-	ARBOR COURT	06	Food Service	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	4,320			09-2007
039	-	CORPORATION YARD-STOCK	09	Corporation Yard	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	19,845			11-1977
040	-	PLANETARIUM	26	Science	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bu	3,099	2,293	73.99%	06-1992
041	-	CAMPUS STORE COMPLEX	06	Food Service	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bu	46,500	50,211	107.98%	12-1960
043	-	SANTA SUSANA HALL	12	Faculty Office	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	27,923	16,573	59.35%	05-1984
044	-	JEANNE CHISHOLM HALL	99	Other	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	21,538	15,282	70.95%	03-1989
045	-	ART AND DESIGN CENTER	03	Art	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	59,036	45,869	77.70%	09-1983
047	-	STUDENT HOUSING OFFICE &	808	University Union	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	32,882	21,931	66.70%	10-1991
048	-	INSTRUCTIONAL GREEN SPA	(57	Outdoor Field/Area	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bu	631,522			01-1975
049	-	BASEBALL FIELD	57	Outdoor Field/Area	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	176,246			01-1975
050	-	SOFTBALL FIELD	57	Outdoor Field/Area	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	73,743			01-1975
051	-	WESTERN CENTER FOR ADA	199	Other	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	18,029	13,128	72.82%	01-2003
054	-	YOUNES AND SORAYA CENT	E 42	Performing Arts	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	166,000	78,152	47.08%	04-2010
055	-	PLAZA DEL SOL PERFORMAN	08 I	University Union	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	19,490	8,152	41.83%	01-1995
056	-	UNIVERSITY STUDENT UNION	08	University Union	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	27,447	20,937	76.28%	03-2007
057	-	LAB SCHOOL/CHILD AND FAN	138	Child Care Instruction	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	5,171	1,085	20.98%	10-1963
058	-	BLACK HOUSE	99	Other	4	Temporary	1	State owned/purchased/bi	2,575	1,313	50.99%	02-1965
059	-	ASIAN AMERICAN HOUSE	99	Other	4	Temporary	1	State owned/purchased/bi	1,850	862	46.59%	03-1965
061	-	MATADOR HALL	51	Athletics	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	9,000	7,867	87.41%	08-2004
062	-	RACQUETBALL COURTS	22	Physical Education	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	4,800			12-1987
071	-	CENTRAL PLANT	33	Central Plant	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bu	38,344	35,717	93.15%	04-1959
071	А	SUBSTATION D / COOLING TO	09	Corporation Yard	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bu	6,385	6,385	100.00%	02-1998
071	В	SATELLITE PLANT	33	Central Plant	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	21,600			06-2009

Facility Report

Page 3 of 5

01-FEB-2023 17:54:54

Campus: 70 Northridge

Center: 00 Main campus

FAC NUM		FAC NAME		ATEGORY DE DESC		TATUS DE DESC		OWNER ODE DESC	GSF	ASF	EFFC	COMPL DATE
072 -		MAIN DISTRIBUTION FACILITY	33	Central Plant	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	4,017			11-2000
074 -	-	SUBSTATION A	09	Corporation Yard	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	1,592			10-1990
075 -	-	UPA STUDENT HOUSING SUB	09	Corporation Yard	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	1,824			09-1957
076 -	-	SUBSTATION C	09	Corporation Yard	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	1,597			08-1990
079 -	-	PARKING STRUCTURE B3	20	Parking Structure	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	683,215			08-2005
081 -	-	PARKING STRUCTURE B5	20	Parking Structure	1	Permanent	6	Non-state owned - Donor	430,064			08-2003
083 -	-	PARKING STRUCTURE G9	20	Parking Structure	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	154,000			04-1990
086 -	-	SUBSTATION B	09	Corporation Yard	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	1,720			05-1990
087 -	-	SOLAR OBSERVATORY	26	Science	1	Permanent	2	State Owned - Deed/Gifte	600	220	36.67%	03-2016
088 -	-	STELLAR OBSERVATORY	26	Science	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	300			04-1992
089 -	-	FITNESS CENTER/NAUTILUS	99	Other	4	Temporary	1	State owned/purchased/bi	1,497	590	39.41%	09-1965
092 -	-	MONTEREY HALL	12	Faculty Office	1	Permanent	2	State Owned - Deed/Gifte	40,328	21,979	54.50%	09-1959
096 -	-	STUDENT HEALTH CENTER	13	Student Health Center	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	27,257	16,331	59.91%	10-1976
097 -	-	BOOKSTORE ADDITION	06	Food Service	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	38,198			03-2007
098 -	-	CHILDREN'S CENTER	37	Day Care Center	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	12,275	8,583	69.92%	06-2001
099 -	-	SOCCER FIELD	57	Outdoor Field/Area	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	96,725			09-1962
115 -	-	UNIVERSITY LIBRARY	18	Library	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	192,775	118,852	61.65%	07-1973
124 -	-	SUSTAINABILITY CENTER	99	Other	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	5,598	8,394	149.95%	06-2016
129 -	-	STUDENT RECREATION CENT	53	Recreation Center	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	118,000	81,529	69.09%	07-2011
137 -	-	SIERRA ANNEX	07	Classroom	1	Permanent	1	State owned/purchased/bi	62,475			06-2023
139 -	-	UPA-1 CHANTRERAL HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	48,225			09-1988
140 -	-	UPA-2 CARRAGHEEN HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	56,333			09-1988
141 -	-	UPA-3 WOODRUFF HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	48,185			09-1988
142 -	-	UPA-4 BURDOCK HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	56,451			09-1988
143 -	-	UPA-5 SOUTHERNWOOD HAL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	56,422			09-1988
144 -	-	UPA-6 PACIFIC WILLOW HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	43,308			09-1988
145 -	-	UPA-7 TORREY PINE HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	57,270			09-1988
146 -	-	UPA-8 BAYBERRY HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	51,539			09-1988

Facility Report

Report: FP_LST_F

Page 4 of 5

01-FEB-2023 17:54:54

Campus: 70 Northridge

Center: 00 Main campus

FA NUM	SFX	FAC NAME	-	ATEGORY DE DESC		TATUS DE DESC		OWNER ODE DESC	GSF	ASF	EFFC	COMPL DATE
147	-	UPA-9 PINON HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	61,821			09-1988
148	-	UPA-10 VALLEY OAK HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	51,736			09-1988
149	-	UPA-11 LUPIN HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	62,560			10-1991
150	-	UPA-12 SAGUARA HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	65,836			10-1991
151	-	UPA-13 HEATHER HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	63,165			10-1991
152	-	UPA-14 ROSE CROWN HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	66,138			10-1991
153	-	UPA-15 BOUGAINVILLEA HAL	L 24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	67,306			10-1991
155	-	G3 PARKING STRUCTURE	20	Parking Structure	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	436,425			02-2009
157	-	G6 PARKING STRUCTURE	20	Parking Structure	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	510,992			08-2020
165	-	EXTENDED UNIVERSITY COM	141	Extended Education	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	84,164	37,919	45.05%	11-2015
180	-	UPA 16-MARIPOSA HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	29,244			06-2009
181	-	UPA 17-TOYON HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	57,569			06-2009
182	-	UPA 18-HAWTHORNE HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	6,186			06-2009
183	-	UPA 19-SYCAMORE HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	30,337			10-2015
184	-	UPA 20-IRONWOOD HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	30,337			10-2015
185	-	UPA 21-SHORE PINE HALL	24	Residence Hall	1	Permanent	5	Non-state owned/non-sta	36,895			10-2015
201	-	SAGEBRUSH HALL	03	Art	4	Temporary	1	State owned/purchased/bi	32,000	11,371	35.53%	06-1992
509	-	LAUREL BUILDING	01	Administration	4	Temporary	7	Current lease/rental agree	2,933	2,654	90.49%	01-1989
510	-	18212 PLUMMER-CHICANO		Other	4	Temporary	1	State owned/purchased/bi	1,830	850	46.45%	12-1963
	Total:	Count:		103					8,125,748	2,041,427		

Facility Report

Report: FP_LST_F

Page 5 of 5

01-FEB-2023 17:54:54

Campus: 70 -- Northridge

Center: 01 -- Reseda

FAC NUM SF	TX FAC NA	ME	CATEGORY CODE DESC	STATUS CODE DESC	OWNER CODE DESC	GSF	ASF	EFFC	COMPL DATE
204 -	RESEDA	ANNEX	81 Foundation	1 Permanent	7 Current lease/rental agree		8,782	63.43%	09-2017
Tot	al:	Count:	1			13,846	8,782		
	Ind Total:	Count:	104			8,139,594	2,050,209		